AIMIAIOZ HAIAAHZ 450 NATKYMPIO MPQTAGAHMA KATQ TON 16 ETON

NEYKQZIA, 23 & 24 IOYAIOY 2020-EONIKO $TAAIO :TIBOY/rzn

ANOTEAEZMATA B' HMEPAZ - 24.07.2020

ZOYPOBOAIA KOPITZION

2006

300M.

708 Anuntpiou
22 KatoouAAn

23 Kolokotpwvn
620 Z4BPa
216 lewpyiov

EMMNOAIA KOPITZION

2007

2006

2005

300M.

419 Mavtehn
603 Epwtokpitou

421 Pamtn
725 Mavaylwtou

811 Kapayiavva
208 'Aykova

EMMNOAIA ArOPIQN

2006

A w N

2005

A W N

705 Aplotodnpou
121 Noywatlng
633 Yioung

232 Kadng

122 NeokAéoug

405 Avbpéou

123 Kwvotavtivou
829 X'stedavou
728 ToapoupAidng

TPINAOYN ATOPION

2007
1

2006

711 Zrvwvog
450 Opavtléokou

257 Itaupwibng
612 Nollou

14 MwpyaAAETTOG
812 Kuplakou
451 Boaoleiov
254 MoéAug

‘Avtpn
"EAeva

Awhia
BaAevtiva
Katepiva

Mapia
lewpyla

Aplava

‘Avtpla
Avtplava
Katepiva

Zwtrpng
BayyéAng
Piter
MuKo €A
JTUALOVOG

lwavvng
Mavoywwtng
"Ayyehoc
ZaBBag

Mwpyog
NikoAog

Fpnyopng
Mdapkog

MxaAng
Bapvapag
Xplotog
"'Ayyehoc

MK
rzn

rzn
M2z
rzo

913
Mz

P23

MK
rzne
o

MK
rzn
M2z
r=o
rzn

P23
rzn
r2ne
MK

MK
P13

rzo
Mz

rzn
r2ne
P2
rzo

46.13
40.07

64.02
63.07
30.43

54.53
DNS

55.19

49.52
51.17
53.03

45.31
46.11
49.93
50.39

DNF

40.89
42.49
43.65
43.99

9.64
NM

12.87
12.20

12.58
12.50
11.52

NM

N.M.p.U18



oehiba (2)/24.07.2020
AIZKOBOAIA ATOPION

2007
1 447 Kotoldmaoting
2 448 Qwtiou
218 Toudvig
2005
1 124 TevebAn
2 230 lwavvou

600M. KOPITZION

2007
1 248 Mamnayswpyiou
2 8 lewpylou
3 724 Mwioéwg
4 709 AnpomoUAou
2006

1 726 NanadoBacAdkn
2 720 MaxtBptadou

3 809 lwavvou

4 835 NikoAoBa

5 49 Oaocoullwtn

6 415 AeBoaoiofa

7 632 ZloUpournna

2005
1 19 Oeodilou
2 260 Quwtiou
3 46 Jtpatn
4 27 Kwvotavtivou

YWOZ ArOPIQN
2007
1 1011 MNavaywwtou
2 1010 Awaong

2006
1 615 MNaidlog
2 449 NMaodlitng
2005
1 733 Xplotodn
2 11 Malog

EMI KONTQ KOPITZIQN

2007

1 129 lnaA\oupou
2006

1 38 Mavteln

2 47 Tavouong

3 224 EdecomolAou
2005

1 234 Kumplovou

Adapog
Kpilotiav
Kwvaotavtivog

Kuplakog
Arjpog

Naywa

‘AvBla Mapia
XopoAapumia
ZnvopBia

Avaotaocia
Mapia
MNavaywwta
Mapia
NikoA£TTa
Mapia
Mupla

Nedéhn
Bepovika
NikoAETTa
EAeava

Avbpéag
Kumplavog

Zwtrpng
Avbpéag

MxaAng
lewpyLog

Mapia
Avtplava
Maipn
ZnvopBia

Xplotia

ME
P2
o

rzn
rzo

rzo
rzn
MK
MK

MK
MK
r2ne
rzne
rzn
P2
M2z

rzn
rzo
rzn
rzn

rzn
rzn

rz
ME

MK
rzn

rzn
rzn
rzn
rzo

rzo

1.53.64
1.55.75
2.00.79
2.27.60

1.43.74
1.47.49
1.50.61
2.04.76
2.05.97
2.09.50
2.13.43

1.53.27
1.54.07
1.54.29
1.57.68

1.45p.
1.45u.

1.55u.
1.50p.

1.95u.
1.90u.

1.70u.
2.30u.
2.10p.
2.00u.

2.50p.

24.55
23.87
NM

54.28
51.21



oelida (3)/24.07.2020

600M. ATOPION

2007
1 804 Baol\elddng
2 703 Avtwviou
3 410 Kaoupn
2006
1 412 Koutoou
2 446 XapaAQuUmoug
3 53 Xplotodn
428 XplotodoUuAou
2005
1 805 lswpylou
2 7 AY\\éwg
3 222 AnpocBévoug
4 211 Avtpéou

ZDAIPOBOAIA KOPITZIQON
2007

1 608 Koukoupd
2 226 HAia

2005
1 25 Kuplakidou
2 5 Aptéun

AKONTIZMOZ ArOPION

2007

1 126 Katooupidng

2 267 Xplotodn
2006

1 228 lakwpou

2 127 Aplotoénpou
2005

1 125 Touumag

150M. KOPITZION

2007
1 628 Alaumpitn
2 256 IKkiuma
3 245 Mrtaka
4 833 MmndtaAn
2006
1 48 Tolpma
2 427 Xatlnogpyn
3 9 lewpyiou
4 10 lewpyiov
5 217 Tewpyiou
6 452 Mavayidou
7 629 Ztullavou

BaoiAng
Kuplakog
Avaotdong

Avtpéag
NikoAog
Kumplavog
Xplotog

dwtng
MavAog
ANEENG
Maplog

ZnvoBia
MavwAia

Nedéhn
MnveAomnn

Nikog
Mavoywwtng

Zwtrpng
Xplotog

XoapaAaumog

Avtplava
OAéowa

Mapila
Katepiva

Jtavpla
Mapia
Avtpea-lwavva
Qeavw
MukoENAa
PadaéA\a
Ayyelikn

rzne
MK
P2

P23
ME
rzn
ME

rzne
rzn
o
rzo

rxz
o

rzn
rzn

rzn
o

o
rzn

rzn

rzz
o
r=o
r2ne

rzn
P2
rzn
rzn
rzo
P2
rzz

1.34.96
1.42.10
1.52.44

1.37.01
1.37.62
1.39.47
DNF

1.29.64 Atouikn Emidoon
1.31.94
1.33.72
1.39.85

10.644.
9.564L.

12.20u.
10.08.

31.61p.
27.97.

50.57.
43.43.

29.53p.

20.80
20.98
21.57
22.29

20.06
20.42
20.61
20.97
22.66
24.64
24.88
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150M. KOPITZION

2005
1 718 Noukad
2 13 Mavvakou
3 445 Xdqumnopt

TPINAOYN KOPITZION

2007
617 MNamapdpkou
2006
1 251 Moupikkou
2 243 NikoAdou
420 Mamnaiwdvvou
2005
1 31 Maykada
2 429 Xpucavbou
3 4 Apyupou
4 719 Mavt{louvn

246 Mavaylwtou
714 lwavvou

150M. ATOPION

2007

1 467 Opaviléokou
2006

1 112 Nétpou

2 244 Opdavou

3 631 XapoAapmiéng

4 813 Kwvotavtwidng
2005

1 247 Mavteln

2 266 Xplotodn

3 730 d\wvkapidng

4 33 Mnévtlaun

5 618 Maditn

6 225 HAwa

7 214 Acwviéng

Joodla
lewpyla
Tapolv

Noulla

"Avtpla
AAikn
Ewprivn

Mapia
NikoAETTa
Oduooela
Amootolia
Mupomn
Mapia

NikoAog

Mwpyog
@eodavng
In0pog
Xplotog

lwavvng
Neodutog
Nwkntag
Mdapkog
Avbpéag
AnpAteng
Xplotog

MK
rzn
P2

rzz

rzo
o
P2

rzn
P23
rzn
MK
rzo
MK

P23

rzn
r=o
M2z
r=ne

r=o
o
MK
rzn
rzz
o
r=o

NM

10.11p.

9.45.
NM

11.00p.
10.65.
10.264.
10.154.

NM
NM

19.97
21.94
22.01

24.39

17.93
18.42
18.71
19.48

17.67
17.89
18.44
18.82
19.44
19.46

204



